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Month Date Day Routine activity Particulars 

July 1 Friday Semester End Examination  Tree plantation_ Eco club Student Member 

  DAC_1
st
 Meeting_Odd Sem 

July 2 Saturday Semester End Examination  

July 3 Sunday Weekly off  

July 4 Monday Commencement of new academic 

session 
 Industrial Training_B. Pharm 4

th
  year_2 

weeks 

 Monthly Review Meeting_June 2022 

July 5 Tuesday  Semester End Examination  Industrial Training_B.Pharm 4
th

 year_2 weeks 

July 6 Wednesday Semester End Examination  Industrial Training_B.Pharm_4
th

 year_2weeks 

July 7 Thursday  Semester End Examination  Industrial Training _ B.Pharm 4
th

  year_2 

weeks 

July 8 Friday Semester End Examination  Industrial Training_ B.Pharm 4
th

 year_2weeks 

July 9 Saturday Weekly off  

July 10 Sunday Weekly off  

July 11 Monday  End Semester Break  Industrial Training_ B.Pharm 4
th

  year_2weeks 

July 12 Tuesday End Semester Break  Industrial Training_ B.Pharm 4
th

 year _2weeks 

July 13 Wednesday  End Semester Break  Industrial Training_ B.Pharm 4
th

 year _2weeks 

July 14 Thursday  End Semester Break  Industrial Training_ B.Pharm 4
th

  year_2weeks 

July 15 Friday End Semester Break  [Registration _ongoing batch] 

 TPC_1
st
 Meeting_Odd Sem 

 User Awareness Program _ NDLI Club 

 Industrial Training_ B.Pharm 4
th

  year_2weeks 

 Publication of Bulletin 

July 16 Saturday Weekly off  

July 17 Sunday Weekly off  

July 18 Monday End Semester Break  [Registration_ ongoing batch] 

July 19 Tuesday 1 Teaching Day  [Registration_ ongoing batch] 

July 20 Wednesday 2 Teaching Day  [Registration_ ongoing batch] 

July 21 Thursday 3  Teaching Day  [Registration_ ongoing batch] 

July 22 Friday 4 Teaching Day  [Registration _ongoing batch] 

 Bulletin _ Publication 

July 23 Saturday Weekly off  

July 24 Sunday Weekly off  

July 25 Monday 5 Teaching Day  

July 26 Tuesday 6 Teaching Day  Admission and Marketing Committee_1
st
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Meeting_Odd Sem 

July 27 Wednesday 7  Teaching Day 1
st
 unit test 

July 28 Thursday 8 Teaching Day  Project Distribution _ 4
th

 year students 

 Film screening _ NDLI CLUB 

 1
st
 unit test 

July 29 Friday 9 Teaching Day 

 
  Project Distribution_ 4

th
 year students 

 Fire and Safety Committee_ Meeting_Odd 

Sem 

 International Tiger Day Celebration _Eco Club 

Student Members 

 Bulletin _Publication 

 Wall Magazine_Publication 

 1
st
 unit test 

July 30 Saturday Weekly off  

July 31 Sunday Weekly off  Wall Magazine _Publication 

August 1 Monday 10 Teaching Day  DAC_2
nd

 Meeting _Odd sem 

August 2 Tuesday 11 Teaching Day  

August 3 Wednesday 12  Teaching Day  

August 4 Thursday 13  Teaching Day  Monthly Review Meeting _ July, 2022 

August 5 Friday 14 Teaching Day  Social Welfare Committee _1
st
 Meeting _Odd 

Semester 

 Exam Committee_1
st 

Meeting_Odd Sem  

 Bulletin _ Publication 

August 6 Saturday Weekly off  

August 7 Sunday Weekly off  

August 8 Monday 15  Teaching Day   Rakhi Making Competition _ Literary and 

Painting Club_Student Member 

August 9 Tuesday HOLIDAY  MUHARRAM 

August 10 Wednesday 16 Teaching Day  

August 11 Thursday 17 Teaching Day  

August 12 Friday 18 Teaching Day Bulletin_Publication 

August 13 Saturday Weekly off  

August 14 Sunday Weekly off   

August 15 Monday HOLIDAY  INDEPENDENCE DAY 

August 16 Tuesday 19 Teaching Day   

August 17 Wednesday 20  Teaching Day 

 
 Scientific Committee_1

st
 Meeting_Odd sem 

   Debate and Extempore Club_ Meeting_Odd 

sem 
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 Football Tournament _ Sports Club students 

member  

August 18 Thursday 21 Teaching Day  World Photography Day _Photography Club 

 Football Tournament _Sports Club Students 

Member 

August 19 Friday HOLIDAY  JANMASTAMI 

 Bulletin_Publication 

August 20 Saturday Weekly off  

August 21 Sunday Weekly off  

August 22 Monday 22 Teaching Day  

August 23 Tuesday 23 Teaching Day  Admission and Marketing Committee_2
nd

 

Meeting_Odd sem 

August 24 Wednesday 24  Teaching Day  NDLI Club Activity  

August 25 Thursday 25  Teaching Day  BOS_ 1
st
 Meeting _Odd Sem 

August 26 Friday 26  Teaching Day    Meeting of R&D Committee 

 Bulletin_Publication 

August 27 Saturday Weekly off   

August 28 Sunday Weekly off   

August 29 Monday 27 Teaching Day  2
ND

 Unit Test 

August 30 Tuesday 28  Teaching Day  2
ND

 Unit Test 

August 31 Wednesday 29 Teaching Day 

 
 1

st
 PTM 

 Wall Magazine_ Publication 

 2
ND

 Unit Test 

September 1 Thursday 30 Teaching Day  1
st
 PTM 

 DAC_3
rd

 Meeting _ Odd Sem 

September 2 Friday 31 Teaching Day  1
st
 PTM 

 Bulletin_Publication 

September 3 Saturday Weekly off   

September 4 Sunday Weekly off   

September 5 Monday 32 Teaching Day  Celebration Of International Day of Charity _ 

Social Welfare Club Student Members 

 Monthly Review Meeting _ August, 2022 

September 6 Tuesday 33 Teaching Day  GD For Final Year Students _Debate and 

Extempore Club Student Members 

 Purchase Committee_ Meeting _Odd Sem 
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September 7 Wednesday 34 Teaching Day  GD For Final Year Students _Debate and 

Extempore Club Student Members 

September 8 Thursday 35 Teaching Day  

September 9 Friday 36 Teaching Day  ARC_1
st
 Meeting _Odd Sem 

 Bulletin_ Publication 

September 10 Saturday Weekly off  

September 11 Sunday Weekly off  

September 12 Monday 37 Teaching Day   

September 13 Tuesday 38 Teaching Day 

 
  

September 14 Wednesday 39 Teaching Day  Library Committee_1
st
 Meeting _Odd Sem 

September 15 Thursday 40 Teaching Day  

September 16 Friday 41 Teaching Day  TPC_2
nd

  Meeting_Odd Sem 

 Exam Committee_ 2
nd

 Meeting_Odd Sem 

 Quiz _ World Ozone Day _ Eco Club Student 

Members 

 Bulletin_Publication 

September 17 Saturday Weekly off  

September 18 Sunday Weekly off  

September 19 Monday 42 Teaching Day  

September 20 Tuesday 43 Teaching Day  QUIZ _ NDLI CLUB 

September 21 Wednesday 44 Teaching Day  Scientific Committee_2
nd

 Meeting _Odd Sem 

September 22 Thursday 45  Teaching Day  

September 23 Friday 46 Teaching Day  Bulletin_Publication 

September 24 Saturday Weekly off  

September 25 Sunday HOLIDAY  MAHALAYA 

September 26 Monday 47  Teaching Day       3
rd

 Unit test 

September 27 Tuesday 48  Teaching Day        3
rd

 Unit test 

September 28 Wednesday 49 Teaching Day   Bulletin_ Publication 

 3
rd

 Unit test 

September 29 Thursday 50 Teaching Day  

September 30 Friday 
Holiday 

 Durga Puja Vacation 

October 1 Saturday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 2 Sunday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 3 Monday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 
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October 4 Tuesday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 5 Wednesday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 6 Thursday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 7 Friday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 8 Saturday Holiday  Durga Puja Vacation 

October 9 Sunday Holiday  Fateah Dwaj Daham and Lakshmi Puja 

October 10 Monday 51 Teaching Day  Induction program _ new batch _Day 1 

October 11 Tuesday 52   Teaching Day  Induction programme_new batch_ Day 2 

October 12 Wednesday 53  Teaching Day  Induction programme_ new batch_ Day 3 

October 13 Thursday 54 Teaching Day  

October 14 Friday 55 Teaching Day  

 DAC_4
th

 Meeting_Odd Sem 

 Induction programme_ new batch_ Day 4 

 Photography Competition _ Photography Club 

Members 

 Bulletin_ Publication 

 Monthly Review Meeting _ September, 2022 

October 15 Saturday 56  Teaching Day  Induction programme _new batch _Day 5  

 

October 16 Sunday Weekly off   

October 17 Monday 57  Teaching Day  2
nd

 PTM  

 Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 6 

October 18 Tuesday 58  Teaching Day  2
nd

 PTM 

 Induction programme _new batch _Day 7 

 

October 19 Wednesday 59  Teaching Day  2
nd

 PTM 

 Induction programme _ new batch _Day 8 

 

October 20 Thursday 60 Teaching Day  Essay Competition _ Eco Club 

 Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 9 

October 21 Friday 61 Teaching Day   SWC_2
nd

 Meeting_Odd sem 

 Pre Diwali-Celebration _ Cultural Club 

Members 

 Bulletin_Publication 

 Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 10 
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October 22 Saturday Weekly off  Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 11 

October 23 Sunday Weekly off  Induction programme _new batch_ Day 12 

 

October 24 Monday Holiday  Kali Puja and Diwali 

October 25 Tuesday Holiday   Kali Puja and Diwali 

October 26 Wednesday Holiday  Kali Puja and Diwali 

October 27 Thursday Holiday  Bhatridwitiya 

October 28 Friday 62 Teaching day 

 
 Bulletin_Publication 

 Finance Committee_1
st
  Meeting_Odd sem 

 Induction programme _new batch _Day 15 

October 29 Saturday Weekly off  Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 16 

October 30 Sunday Weekly off   

October 31 Monday 63  Teaching day 

 
 Wall Magazine_ Publication 

 4
th

 Unit Test 

 Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 17 

November 1 Tuesday 64 Teaching day  4
th

 Unit Test 

 Induction programme _ new batch _Day 18 

 DAC_5
th

 Meeting_Odd Semester 

November 2 Wednesday 65 Teaching day  4
th

 Unit test 

 Induction programme _new batch _Day 19 

November 3 Thursday 66  Teaching Day  4
th

 Unit test 

 Induction programme _new batch _Day 20 

November 4 Friday 67 Teaching day  Extempore and Quiz Competition _ Debate 

and Extempore Club  

 Bulletin Publication 

 Induction programme _ new batch_ Day 21 

 Monthly Review Meeting _ October,2022 

November 5 Saturday Weekly off  

November 6 Sunday Weekly off  

November 7 Monday 68  Teaching Day  

November 8 Tuesday HOLIDAY  GURU PURAV 

November 9 Wednesday 69 Teaching Day  

November 10 Thursday 70 Teaching Day  Wall Magazine Competition _ Occasion of 

International Science Day_ students of 

Literary and Painting Club 

 International Science Day_Scientific 
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Committee 

November 11 Friday 71 Teaching Day  Bulletin_Publication 

November 12 Saturday Weekly off  

November 13 Sunday Weekly off  

November 14 Monday 72 Teaching Day  

November 15 Tuesday 73 Teaching Day  

November 16 Wednesday 74  Teaching Day  

November 17 Thursday 75 Teaching Day  Poster Making Competition_World 

Antimicrobial Awareness Week_ Students of 

Literary and Painting Club 

November 18 Friday 76 Teaching Day  TPC_3
rd

 Meeting_Odd Sem 

 Innovative and Scientific Modelling 

Club_Meeting 

 Bulletin_Publication 

November 19 Saturday Weekly off  World Toilet Day Celebration _ Eco Club 

Members 

November 20 Sunday Weekly off  

November 21 Monday 77 Teaching Day  

November 22 Tuesday 78  Teaching Day  IQAC_ Meeting _Odd Sem 

November 23 Wednesday 79  Teaching Day  

November 24 Thursday 80 Teaching Day  

November 25 Friday 81 Teaching Day  R& D Committee _2
nd

 Meeting _Odd Sem 

 Fresher’s Welcome _students of Cultural Club 

 Bulletin_Publication 

November 26 Saturday Weekly off  

November 27 Sunday Weekly off  

November 28 Monday 82 Teaching Day  

November 29 Tuesday 83Teaching Day  

November 30 Wednesday 84  Teaching Day  Wall Magazine _Publication 

December 1 Thursday 85  Teaching Day  Even semester fees collection_ Starting Date 

 World AIDS Day Celebration _Scientific 

Committee 

December 2 Friday 86 Teaching Day  Examination Committee_3
rd

 Meeting _Odd 

Sem 

 Bulletin_Publication 

 DAC_6
th

 Meeting_Odd Sem 

December 3 Saturday Weekly off   
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December 4 Sunday Weekly off   

December 5 Monday 87Teaching Day    Soil Day _ Students of ECO Club 

 Monthly meeting _ November,2022 

December 6 Tuesday 88Teaching Day  

December 7 Wednesday 89 Teaching Day  

December 8 Thursday 90 Teaching Day  

December 9 Friday Practical Examination  Bulletin_Publication 

December 10 Saturday   

December 11 Sunday Weekly off  

December 12 Monday Practical Examination   

December 13 Tuesday Semester End Examination   

December 14 Wednesday Semester End Examination   

December 15 Thursday Semester End Examination   

December 16 Friday Semester End Examination   Bulletin_Publication 

December 17 Saturday Semester End Examination   

December 18 Sunday Weekly off  

December 19 Monday Semester End Examination   

December 20 Tuesday Semester End Examination   Library Committee_2
nd

 Meeting 

December 21 Wednesday Semester End Examination    

December 22 Thursday Semester End Examination    

December 23 Friday Semester End Examination   Bulletin_Publication 

December 24 Saturday Semester End Examination    

December 25 Sunday Holiday   Christmas 

December 26 Monday Holiday  Vacation 

December 27 Tuesday Holiday  Vacation 

December 28 Wednesday Holiday  Vacation 

December 29 Thursday Holiday  Vacation 

December 30 Friday Holiday  Vacation 

December 31 Saturday Holiday  Vacation 

 Wall Magazine_Publication 

 

*University Examination and Induction Program  is subjected to Final notification 
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